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To: Cecile de Jongh  

Cc: Darren Ind ke , 

Subject: Re: FTC Holidays 

Date: Mon, 02 Apr 2012 14:55:28 +0000 

thanks 
On Apr 2, 2012, at 10:44 AM, Cecile de Jongh wrote: 

The following am the holidays for Financial Trust Company, Inc. through December 31, 2012: 

Date Day Holiday Type 
January 2 Monday New Year's Day Observed Federal 
January 16 Monday MLK Day Federal 
February 20 Monday President's Day Federal 
April 6 Friday Good Friday Federal 
April 27 Friday Carnival Children's Parade Local 
May 28 Monday Memorial Day Federal 
July 3 Tuesday Emancipation Day Local 
July 4 Wednesday Independence Day Federal 
September 3 Monday Labor Day Federal 
October 8 Monday Columbus Day Federal 
November 22 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Federal 
November 23 Friday In Lieu of Veteran's Day 
December 24 Monday Christmas Day 'A Day Local 
December 25 Tuesday Christmas Day Federal 

With warm regards, 

Cecile 

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this e-mail may be privileged,confidential, and protected from 
disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution or duplication of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies. 

"Nearly all men can stand adversity, but if you want to test a man's character, give him power." Abraham Lincoln 

("t Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail. 
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